
ŠKODA

MODELS / MODELLE

VIN / TYPENSCHILD

VIN PLATE LOCATION

SKODA

VIN PLATE SKODA

PAINTCODE = 9463 01

Bohemia

Fabia

Favorit

Felicia

Octavia

Octavia Scout

Pick-Up

Praktik

Rapid

Roomster

Roomster Scout

S 105

Superb

Yeti



VARIOUS / VERSCHIEDENES

02

ŠKODA CAR EMBLEM

BlackLOGO

WhiteLOGO

Green 3425CLOGO

RELATED COLORS / ANBAUTEILFARBTOENE

MODELYEAR MODEL  

1026 BILA CANDY/CANDYWEISS 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY

4590 MODRA DYNAMIQUE/DYNAMIC BLAU 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY

4711 MODRA PACIFIC/PACIFIC BLAU 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
8151 CERVENA CORRIDA/CORRIDA ROT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY

2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
9102 STRIBRNA DIAMANTOVA/DIAMANTSILBER EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY

2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
9153 SEDA ANTHRACITE/ANTHRACITE GRAU EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY

2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
9154 SEDAMODRA SATINE/SATINE BLAU EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
9155 MODRA POLAR/POLAR BLAU 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
9156 STRIBRNA BRILLIANT/ BRILLIANTSILBER EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
9202 BEZOVA CAPUCCINO/CAPUCCINO BEIGE EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
9462 MODRA STORM/STORM BLAU EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
9471 MODRA OCEAN/OCEAN BLUE EFFECT 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
9572/9693 ZELENA HIGHLAND/HIGHLAND GRUEN EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
9599 ZELENA OLIVE/OLIVE GRUEN EFFECT 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
9892 CERVENA FLAMENCO/FLAMENCO ROT EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
   2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
9893 ROSSO BRUNELLO EFFECT 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
9910 CERNA MAGIC/BLACK MAGIC EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LA7W STRIBRNA BRILLIANT/ BRILLIANTSILBER EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF3J CERVENA CORRIDA/CORRIDA ROT 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF3K CERVENA CORRIDA/CORRIDA ROT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF3W CERVENA FLAMENCO/FLAMENCO ROT EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF3X ROSSO BRUNELLO EFFECT 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF5A MODRA PACIFIC/PACIFIC BLAU 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF5K MODRA DYNAMIQUE/DYNAMIC BLAU 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF5Q MODRA STORM/STORM BLAU EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF5S MODRA OCEAN/OCEAN BLUE EFFECT 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF5X SEDAMODRA SATINE/SATINE BLAU EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF5Y MODRA POLAR/POLAR BLAU 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF6K ZELENA HIGHLAND/HIGHLAND GRUEN EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF6L ZELENA OLIVE/OLIVE GRUEN EFFECT 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF7T STRIBRNA DIAMANTOVA/DIAMANTSILBER EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF8H BEZOVA CAPUCCINO/CAPUCCINO BEIGE EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF8J SEDA ANTHRACITE/ANTHRACITE GRAU EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF9E BILA CANDY/CANDYWEISS 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
LF9R CERNA MAGIC/BLACK MAGIC EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
1B STRIBRNA DIAMANTOVA/DIAMANTSILBER 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
1S ZELENA OLIVE/OLIVE GRUEN EFFECT 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
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RELATED COLORS / ANBAUTEILFARBTOENE

MODELYEAR MODEL  

1Z CERNA MAGIC/BLACK MAGIC 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
2L CERVENA FLAMENCO/FLAMENCO ROT EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
4K BEZOVA CAPUCCINO/CAPUCCINO BEIGE EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
5T SEDAMODRA SATINE/SATINE BLAU EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
6D MODRA DYNAMIQUE/DYNAMIC BLAU 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
7A ZELENA HIGHLAND/HIGHLAND GRUEN EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
8D MODRA STORM/STORM BLAU EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
8E STRIBRNA BRILLIANT/ BRILLIANTSILBER EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
8T CERVENA CORRIDA/CORRIDA ROT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
8Y MODRA POLAR/POLAR BLAU 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
9J SEDA ANTHRACITE/ANTHRACITE GRAU EFFECT 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
9P BILA CANDY/CANDYWEISS 2009-2010 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
  2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
T8 MODRA OCEAN/OCEAN BLUE EFFECT 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
X7 ROSSO BRUNELLO EFFECT 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY
Z5 MODRA PACIFIC/PACIFIC BLAU 2009-2010 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY

2000 FABIA BLACK
2007 OCTAVIA SCOUT DARK GREY
2007-2009 OCTAVIA SCOUT L7DL GREY
2008-2009 OCTAVIA SCOUT LU34 REFLEXSILBER EFFECT
2007-2009 ROOMSTER SCOUT L7DL GREY

MODELYEAR MODEL  

-2009 FABIA 1026 CANDY WHITE
-2009 FABIA LF9E CANDY WHITE

MODELYEAR MODEL  

2007-2009 OCTAVIA SCOUT DARK GREY
2003 SILVER EFFECT

RELATED COLORS / ANBAUTEILFARBTOENE

RELATED COLORS / ANBAUTEILFARBTOENE


